S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

ISIN: RO4Q0Z5RO1B6

Overview

2024/05/10 16:59:19

WKN:

Price

134.30 RON

Difference (2] 0.22% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN RO4Q0Z5R0O1B6
Symbol H20
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,159 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

134.10 RON (496)
134.30 RON (5,746)

134.40 RON
134.50 RON
133.90 RON
134.00 RON
134.215612 RON
93,315
12,524,329.80
711

10

135.00

130.00

125.00

120.00

115.00

110.00

Sy

03.2023

10.2023

12.2023 0z2.2024

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2024/01/09
2023/09/29

o= Il

4 F]
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=RO4Q0Z5RO1B6&ID_NOTATION=426733646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4c250943020961353579c20460ceaf6a5e3ef1133f182a3b7fb36464654c980&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7217d039773c84133&time=1715651089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cd96d87361149d4fe1cd1ea809c16bc756c91fe6f7579db35034a36445ed43e&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=b3591370d85a071da&time=1715651089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f85c72f1365f6529c0536d218a6f6761e9d832e81aa3ae5f3f1fc99de8464ffa&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=60f37f63ee655b3e8&time=1715651089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8a1b12f8635318a0937e6ec6cb465266d7196f5995e25734b030f22cbd4094&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=ac8ccb7a811b70ade&time=1715651089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48935db8df498916487d7b6c1e02cc8666585bf3f7457593ff118c1a8d5214df&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7ab5051c4bf95175c&time=1715651089&tool=RSC

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

Details

2024/05/10 16:59:19

Price
134.30 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.22% (0.30)

ISIN RO4Q0Z5R0O1B6
Symbol H20
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 12,159 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 134.10 RON (496)
Ask (Ask size) 134.30 RON (5,746)
Open 134.40 RON
High 134.50 RON
Low 133.90 RON
Close (prev. day) 134.00 RON
VWAP 134.215612 RON
Volume (pcs) 93,315
Trading volume 12,524,329.80
Number of trades 711
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.81% - -
Perf (abs.) +16.30 - -
Beta 0.07 0.07 0.03
Volatility 17.38 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

(mio.)

Bucharest Stock 2024/05/ 16:59 134.30 RON 12.52
Exchange 10

Trading volume

134.32 RON (49,594
132.89 RON (74,418
128.97 RON (97,687
-RON (-

137.30 RON (2024/01/09
117.30 RON (2024/01/23
-RON

-RON
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Number of
trades

711
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426733646

S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A. RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
S.P.E.E.H. HIDROELECTRICA S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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